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GRAN PREMIO BIZKAIA 2025
Santurtzi, 20 - 21/12/2025

Prueba 36 Fem., 50m Braza Abs.
21/12/2025 Resultados

AN Tiempo

Abs.

- PIQUERAS LOPEZ, Joane 12 C.N. Santurtzi 34.82
540,00 FORURIA CAMPILLO, Maialen 03 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 35.06
443,00 MENDIGUREN BILBAO, Izaro 11 Kikunbera I.T. 37.45
441,00 IGLESIAS CORDERO, Paula 11 C.N. Santurtzi 37.50
433,00 BILBAO GOIKOETXEA, Malen 11 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 37.74
433,00 ARANA VELASCO, Irati 06 C.D. Bilbao 37.75
388,00 ROCA HERRAN, Amaia 10 C.N. Santurtzi 39.15
355,00 PEÑA OTERO, Irati 10 C.N. Santurtzi 40.31
353,00 SAN JUAN ANDION, Uxue 07 Galdakao I.T. 40.40
343,00 GARITANO LAFONT, Mikele 11 Club Natacion Mungia 40.80
335,00 MUGIRA ELORTZA, Jare 10 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 41.10

- ELZO SAENZ, Ane 12 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 41.77
309,00 ALDAY BILBAO, Sara 08 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 42.23

- PEÑA CASTELLANOS, Izadi 12 Club Natacion Mungia 44.77
239,00 SANCHEZ MURGA, Ane 11 C.D. Bilbao 46.00
232,00 ZUÑIGA BEISTEGUI, Joane 10 Club Natacion Mungia 46.44
223,00 BIDETXEA GARIN, Alaia 11 Club Natacion Mungia 47.09
187,00 OSEGUERA SARACHAGA, Itsasne 10 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 49.87
127,00 LLARENA ELORRIAGA, Maider 10 Club Natacion Mungia 56.73

- ETXEBARRIA AGUIRRE, Maider 06 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 38.84
- GARCIA MARTINEZ, Aitana 12 Ganguren 48.09
- OLABARRI ERKOREKA, Oneka 11 Club Natacion Mungia 54.35
- ECHEVARRIA BOMBIN, Nahia 12 Club Natacion Mungia

16 - 18 años

353,00 SAN JUAN ANDION, Uxue 07 Galdakao I.T. 40.40
309,00 ALDAY BILBAO, Sara 08 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 42.23

15 años

388,00 ROCA HERRAN, Amaia 10 C.N. Santurtzi 39.15
355,00 PEÑA OTERO, Irati 10 C.N. Santurtzi 40.31
335,00 MUGIRA ELORTZA, Jare 10 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 41.10
232,00 ZUÑIGA BEISTEGUI, Joane 10 Club Natacion Mungia 46.44
187,00 OSEGUERA SARACHAGA, Itsasne 10 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 49.87
127,00 LLARENA ELORRIAGA, Maider 10 Club Natacion Mungia 56.73

14 años

443,00 MENDIGUREN BILBAO, Izaro 11 Kikunbera I.T. 37.45
441,00 IGLESIAS CORDERO, Paula 11 C.N. Santurtzi 37.50
433,00 BILBAO GOIKOETXEA, Malen 11 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 37.74
343,00 GARITANO LAFONT, Mikele 11 Club Natacion Mungia 40.80
239,00 SANCHEZ MURGA, Ane 11 C.D. Bilbao 46.00
223,00 BIDETXEA GARIN, Alaia 11 Club Natacion Mungia 47.09

- OLABARRI ERKOREKA, Oneka 11 Club Natacion Mungia 54.35


